
© 2022 General Motors

Make: Lt Truck Chevrolet Year: 2019 Model: SILVERADO 1500 - 03,43,53 Bodystyle 
(2WD)(New Model)

LC - Lt Truck Chevrolet>2019>C - 5C2 - SILVERADO 1500 - 03,43,53 Bodystyle (2WD)(New Model)>06 - FRONT AXLE-FRONT SUSPENSION-
STEERING>(5C06-020)   2019-2021   CK1(03-43-53)   STEERING COLUMN TRIM PART 2 (EXC KEYLESS START BTM)

Single Use Part



© 2022 General Motors

Make: Lt Truck Chevrolet Year: 2019 Model: SILVERADO 1500 - 03,43,53 Bodystyle (2WD)(New Model)

LC - Lt Truck Chevrolet>2019>C - 5C2 - SILVERADO 1500 - 03,43,53 Bodystyle (2WD)(New Model)>06 - FRONT AXLE-FRONT SUSPENSION-STEERING>(5C06-020)   2019-2021   CK1(03-43-53)   STEERING COLUMN TRIM 
PART 2 (EXC KEYLESS START BTM)

Call Part # Group H Description Usage Year Qty

1 84748143 06.760 COVER, I/P STRG COL UPR TR (BLACK) CK1 (03-43-53) (4AA,4F2,4JS) 2019 - 2019 01

1 84748144 06.760 COVER, I/P STRG COL UPR TR (ATMOSPHERE) CK1 (03-43-53) (4JJ,4JR) 2019 - 2019 01

2 84924353 02.895 SWITCH, T/SIG (ACDelco #84924353) (LABELED 84924353, 
84677656, 84566351, 84473011) CK1 (03-43-53) (EXC TQ5) 2019 - 2019 01

2 84924354 02.895 SWITCH, T/SIG (ACDelco #84924354) (LABELED 84924354) CK1 (03-43-53) (TQ5) 2019 - 2019 01

3 39155105 02.188 BOLT, IGN & START SW (SINGLE USE) (M4X1.41X10, T20, 
7OD)  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (03-43-53) (EXC BTM,KI3,K34,UK3) 2019 - 2021 04

3 39155105 02.188 BOLT, IGN & START SW (SINGLE USE) (M4X1.41X10, T20, 
7OD)  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (03-43-53) (K34) (EXC BTM,KI3) 2019 - 2021 04

4 84488466 02.895 BRACKET, T/SIG SW CK1 (03-43-53) (EXC BTM) 2019 - 2019 01

5 84393465 16.712 COIL, STRG WHL AIRBAG (LABELED 84393465) CK1 (03-43-53) (EXC BTM,KI3,K34,UK3) 2019 - 2020 01

5 84966452 16.712 COIL, STRG WHL AIRBAG (14.865) CK1 (K34) (EXC BTM,KI3) 2019 - 2019 01

6 13516351 02.195 MODULE, THEFT DTRNT (ACDelco #13516351) CK1 (03-43-53) (K34) (EXC BTM,KI3) 2019 - 2021 01

GM Note: Refer to GM Service Information for required programming and/or special setup procedures.

6 13516351 02.195 MODULE, THEFT DTRNT (ACDelco #13516351) CK1 (03-43-53) (EXC BTM,KI3,K34,UK3) 2019 - 2021 01

GM Note: Refer to GM Service Information for required programming and/or special setup procedures.

7 13523893 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (CODED)  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (03-43-53) (AE7,A50,A52,AQQ,E63,
SAF,X88,5H1,6E2) (EXC A60) 2019 - 2021 04

7 13523893 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (CODED)  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (03-43-53) (AE7,A50,A52,AQQ,E63,
SAF,X88,6E2) (EXC A60,5H1) 2019 - 2021 02

7 13523887 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (43) (AE7,A52,A60,E63,SAF,X88,6E8) 
(EXC AQQ,ATH,5H1) 2019 - 2019 02



Call Part # Group H Description Usage Year Qty

7 13523887 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (43) (AE7,A52,A60,E63,SAF,X88,5H1,
6E8) (EXC AQQ,ATH) 2019 - 2019 04

7 13523894 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (16MM OD RING) (CODED)  (Service 
Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (AE7,A50,A52,AQQ,E63,
SAF,X88) (EXC A60,5H1,6E2,6E8) 2019 - 2019 02

7 13523894 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (16MM OD RING) (CODED)  (Service 
Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (AE7,A50,A52,AQQ,A60,
E63,SAF,X88,5H1) (EXC 6E2,6E8) 2019 - 2019 02

7 13523894 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (16MM OD RING) (CODED)  (Service 
Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (AE7,A50,A52,AQQ,ZW9,
X88) (EXC A60,SAF,5H1,6E2,6E8) 2019 - 2019 02

7 13523894 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (16MM OD RING) (CODED)  (Service 
Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (AE7,A50,A52,AQQ,ZW9,
SAF,X88) (EXC A60,5H1,6E2,6E8) 2019 - 2019 02

7 13523894 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (16MM OD RING) (CODED)  (Service 
Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (AE7,A50,A52,AQQ,A60,
E63,SAF,X88) (EXC 5H1,6E2,6E8) 2019 - 2019 02

7 13523894 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (16MM OD RING) (CODED)  (Service 
Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (AE7,A50,A52,AQQ,E63,
SAF,X88,5H1) (EXC A60,6E2,6E8) 2019 - 2019 02

7 13523894 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (16MM OD RING) (CODED)  (Service 
Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (AE7,A50,A52,AQQ,E63,
X88) (EXC A60,SAF,5H1,6E2,6E8) 2019 - 2019 02

7 13523894 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (16MM OD RING) (CODED)  (Service 
Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (AE7,A50,A52,AQQ,ZW9,
SAF,X88,5H1) (EXC A60,6E2,6E8) 2019 - 2019 02

7 13523894 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (16MM OD RING) (CODED)  (Service 
Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (AE7,A50,A52,AQQ,A60,
E63,X88) (EXC SAF,5H1,6E2,6E8) 2019 - 2019 02

7 13523892 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (CODED)  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (43) (AE7,A50,A52,AQQ,E63,SAF,X88,
6E8) (EXC A60,5H1) 2019 - 2019 02

7 13523892 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (CODED)  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (03-43-53) (AE7,A50,A52,AQQ,E63,
SAF,X88,5H1,6E8) (EXC A60) 2019 - 2021 04

7 13523891 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (CODED)  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (03-43-53) (AE7,A50,A52,A60,E63,X88) 
(EXC AQQ,ATH,SAF,5H1,6E2,6E8) 2019 - 2019 04

7 13523891 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (CODED)  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (03-43-53) (AE7,A50,A52,E63,SAF,X88) 
(EXC AQQ,ATH,A60,5H1,6E2,6E8) 2019 - 2019 04

7 13523891 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (CODED)  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (03-43-53) (AE7,A50,A52,ZW9,SAF,
X88) (EXC AQQ,ATH,A60,5H1,6E2,6E8) 2019 - 2019 04



Call Part # Group H Description Usage Year Qty

7 13523891 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (CODED)  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (03-43-53) (AE7,A50,A52,E63,X88) 
(EXC AQQ,ATH,A60,SAF,5H1,6E2,6E8) 2019 - 2019 04

7 13523891 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (CODED)  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (03) (AE7,A50,A52,ZW9,X88) (EXC 
AQQ,ATH,A60,SAF,5H1,6E2,6E8) 2019 - 2019 04

7 13523891 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (CODED)  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (03-43-53) (AE7,A50,A52,A60,E63,SAF,
X88,5H1) (EXC AQQ,ATH,6E2,6E8) 2019 - 2019 04

7 13523891 02.187 KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (CODED)  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (03-43-53) (AE7,A50,A52,A60,E63,SAF,
X88) (EXC AQQ,ATH,5H1,6E2,6E2,6E8) 2019 - 2019 04

8 13528553 02.188
CYLINDER, IGN LK (PUSH TO TURN IGNITION LOCK 
CYLINDER) (IGN CYL WILL BE CODED BY SUPPLIER) (ACDelco 
#13528553)  (Service Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) (EXC ATH) 2019 - 2019 01

9 84990323 02.188 HOUSING, IGN & START SW (INCLS 13,14) (ACDelco 
#84990323)  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (03-43-53) (EXC BTM,KI3,K34,UK3) 2019 - 2019 01

9 84990323 02.188 HOUSING, IGN & START SW (INCLS 13,14) (ACDelco 
#84990323)  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (03-43-53) (K34) (EXC BTM,KI3) 2019 - 2019 01

10 11547755 06.760
BOLT, I/P STRG COL LWR TR CVR (M4.2X1.4X20) (SCREW-
HEXWASH, 7 SOCKET,FLAT WSHR OD 12.5) (8.977)  (Service 
Lane Part)

CK1 (03-43-53) 2019 - 2022 03

10 11589015 06.760 BOLT, I/P STRG COL LWR TR CVR (M4.2X1.4X20) (BOLT,HWH 
W/FL WA 12.5 OD, 11.4 THD,TAP) (8.977)  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (03-43-53) 2019 - 2021 03

11 84570783 06.760 COVER, I/P STRG COL LWR TR (ATMOSPHERE) CK1 (03-43-53) (4JJ) (EXC BTM) 2019 - 2019 01

11 84710273 06.760 COVER, I/P STRG COL LWR TR (BLACK) CK1 (4AA) (EXC BTM) 2019 - 2019 01

12 39179435 02.188 SWITCH, IGN & START (ACDelco #39179435)  (Service Lane 
Part) CK1 (03-43-53) (K34) (EXC BTM,KI3) 2019 - 2021 01

12 39179435 02.188 SWITCH, IGN & START (ACDelco #39179435)  (Service Lane 
Part) CK1 (03-43-53) (EXC BTM,KI3,K34,UK3) 2019 - 2021 01

13 NS CLAMP, IGN LK CYL CASE (PART OF 9) 2019 - 2021

14 NS BOLT, IGN & START SW CLA (PART OF 9) 2019 - 2021



Call Part # Group H Description Usage Year Qty

15 11546968 02.195 BOLT, THEFT DTRNT MDL (M4X1.46X12 9 OD) (SCREW-
PANWASH) (9.675) CK1 (03-43-53) 2019 - 2022 AR

15 39155106 02.195 BOLT, THEFT DTRNT MDL (M3X1.27X10, 8 OD) (W/FLG) (CR 
RECESS)  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (03-43-53) (K34) (EXC BTM,KI3) 2019 - 2021 02

15 39155106 02.195 BOLT, THEFT DTRNT MDL (M3X1.27X10, 8 OD) (W/FLG) (CR 
RECESS)  (Service Lane Part) CK1 (03-43-53) (EXC BTM,KI3,K34,UK3) 2019 - 2021 02



© 2022 General Motors

Make: Lt Truck Chevrolet Year: 2019 Model: SILVERADO 1500 - 03,43,53 Bodystyle (2WD)(New Model)

LC - Lt Truck Chevrolet>2019>C - 5C2 - SILVERADO 1500 - 03,43,53 Bodystyle (2WD)(New Model)>06 - FRONT AXLE-FRONT SUSPENSION-STEERING>(5C06-020)   2019-2021   CK1(03-43-53)   STEERING COLUMN TRIM 
PART 2 (EXC KEYLESS START BTM)

Regulatory Information - Warnings displayed by Part Description

Part Description - COVER, I/P STRG COL UPR TR (BLACK)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part Description - COVER, I/P STRG COL UPR TR (ATMOSPHERE)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part Description - SWITCH, T/SIG (ACDelco #84924353) (LABELED 84924353, 84677656, 84566351, 84473011)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part Description - SWITCH, T/SIG (ACDelco #84924354) (LABELED 84924354)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part Description - BOLT, IGN & START SW (SINGLE USE) (M4X1.41X10, T20, 7OD)  (Service Lane Part)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part Description - BRACKET, T/SIG SW
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part Description - COIL, STRG WHL AIRBAG (LABELED 84393465)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part Description - COIL, STRG WHL AIRBAG (14.865)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part Description - MODULE, THEFT DTRNT (ACDelco #13516351)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part Description - KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (CODED)  (Service Lane Part)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part Description - KEY, DR LK & IGN LK  (Service Lane Part)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part Description - KEY, DR LK & IGN LK (16MM OD RING) (CODED)  (Service Lane Part)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part Description - CYLINDER, IGN LK (PUSH TO TURN IGNITION LOCK CYLINDER) (IGN CYL WILL BE CODED BY SUPPLIER) (ACDelco #13528553)  (Service Lane Part)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov



© 2022 General Motors

Make: Lt Truck Chevrolet Year: 2019 Model: SILVERADO 1500 - 03,43,53 Bodystyle (2WD)(New Model)

LC - Lt Truck Chevrolet>2019>C - 5C2 - SILVERADO 1500 - 03,43,53 Bodystyle (2WD)(New Model)>06 - FRONT AXLE-FRONT SUSPENSION-STEERING>(5C06-020)   2019-2021   CK1(03-43-53)   STEERING COLUMN TRIM 
PART 2 (EXC KEYLESS START BTM)

Part Description - HOUSING, IGN & START SW (INCLS 13,14) (ACDelco #84990323)  (Service Lane Part)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part Description - BOLT, I/P STRG COL LWR TR CVR (M4.2X1.4X20) (SCREW-HEXWASH, 7 SOCKET,FLAT WSHR OD 12.5) (8.977)  (Service Lane Part)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part Description - BOLT, I/P STRG COL LWR TR CVR (M4.2X1.4X20) (BOLT,HWH W/FL WA 12.5 OD, 11.4 THD,TAP) (8.977)  (Service Lane Part)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part Description - COVER, I/P STRG COL LWR TR (ATMOSPHERE)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part Description - COVER, I/P STRG COL LWR TR (BLACK)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part Description - SWITCH, IGN & START (ACDelco #39179435)  (Service Lane Part)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part Description - BOLT, THEFT DTRNT MDL (M4X1.46X12 9 OD) (SCREW-PANWASH) (9.675)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Part Description - BOLT, THEFT DTRNT MDL (M3X1.27X10, 8 OD) (W/FLG) (CR RECESS)  (Service Lane Part)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov


